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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДЕНИСЕНКО Степан НОВ  3  2  V  V  1  V 0.500 -1 21 4
КРЫСИН Игорь АЛТ  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 9 25 2
ЕРОФЕЕВ Тимур АЛТ  V  4  V  4  1  V 0.500 2 24 3
ЗНАТКОВ Александр НОВ  3  0  2  4  0  V 0.167 -15 14 6
ХАРИН Никита НОВ  2  2  V  V  0  V 0.500 -7 19 5
ЦЕЛЫШЕВ Артем НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 28 30 1
КОРНЕВ Данил НОВ  2  2  3  4  3  0 0.000 -16 14 7

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КИРИЛОВ Тимур НОВ  2  1  0  1  0  0 0.000 -26 4 7
ЧЕРКАСОВ Никита НОВ  V  V  V  V  0  3 0.667 6 23 3
МАКСИМОВ Артем НОВ  V  2  V  V  3  3 0.500 4 23 4
КЕЛЛЕР Давид АЛТ  V  1  0  0  3  1 0.167 -15 10 6
МУРИН Михаил НОВ  V  2  3  V  2  0 0.333 -4 17 5
ПРОСКУРА Никита НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
ТИМОФЕЕВ Иван НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 15 27 2

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШПУНОВ Владислав ОМС  V  V  0  1  V  V 0.667 3 21 3
ФИЛИПЧЕНКО Алексей НОВ  2  V  2  2  V  V 0.500 1 21 4
ФРОЛОВ Кирилл НОВ  2  1  1  1  1  2 0.000 -22 8 7
БУБЕНЧИКОВ Данил АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
ТИМУХИН Дмитрий НОВ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 16 28 2
ГОЛИКОВ Иван НОВ  0  1  V  0  2  1 0.167 -17 9 6
МУТЫЛИН Александр НОВ  4  3  V  2  1  V 0.333 -3 20 5

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФЕДОТОВСКИХ Евгений НОВ  1  3  2  2  1  0 0.000 -21 9 7
ПИСЕЦКИЙ Алексей НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 8 25 2
КРЕПЫШЕВ Александр НОВ  V  4  V  0  3  0 0.333 -9 17 5
УСПАНОВ Олег НОВ  V  0  3  1  2  1 0.167 -15 12 6
КВАСОВ Егор НОВ  V  4  V  V  V  1 0.667 12 25 3
ВАРДАНЯН Михаил НОВ  V  3  V  V  0  2 0.500 -1 20 4
ОШЕСТОВ Роман НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30 1

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДОВЛЕТОВ Иляс НОВ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 2
ПОСТОЕВ Дмитрий АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
ПОЛЕЖАЕВ Руслан АЛТ  1  4  V  4  V  V 0.500 1 24 3
НЕУЧЕСОВ Александр НОВ  1  2  1  V  4  V 0.333 -7 18 5
ИГНАТОВИЧ Егор НОВ  2  3  V  1  V  V 0.500 -1 21 4
ШЕСТЕРА Владислав НОВ  3  1  3  V  2  4 0.167 -11 18 6
КОЗИН Максим НОВ  3  1  4  4  1  V 0.167 -11 18 6
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОЛОТНИКОВ Михаил НОВ  V  2  2  0  3  V 0.333 -11 17 5
БРИТВИН Александр НОВ  4  3  V  4  1  V 0.333 -2 22 4
СУЛКОВСКИЙ Валерий НОВ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 11 28 2
ПОЖАРСКИЙ Олег НОВ  V  1  1  0  0  V 0.333 -13 12 6
ГОЛОСКОК Арсений НОВ  V  V  3  V  3  V 0.667 10 26 3
ШАПОВАЛОВ Кирилл АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
ИСАЕВ Александр НОВ  4  3  3  3  2  1 0.000 -14 16 7

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОВАЛЕВ Кирилл НОВ  3  2  2  1  V  V 0.333 -6 18 5
ВАСТЬЯНОВ Владимир НОВ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 10 27 2
ЛОГОЗИНСКИЙ Кирилл НОВ  V  3  V  4  V  V 0.667 12 27 3
ПЛОТНИКОВ Владислав НОВ  V  1  3  1  4  V 0.333 -5 19 4
РАЗУМЕЕВ Никита НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
РАЧИНСКИЙ Кирилл АЛТ  3  3  0  V  1  0 0.167 -17 12 7
ВЕЛИГУР Арсений НОВ  1  2  0  2  0  V 0.167 -15 10 6

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БИБИКОВ Никита АЛТ  0  2  1  3  4  1 0.000 -19 11 7
СВИТИЧ Прохор НОВ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 16 29 1
ИГНАТОВ Игорь НОВ  V  0  3  0  V  V 0.500 -7 18 5
САЗОНОВ Александр НОВ  V  V  V  4  V  4 0.667 7 28 4
ВОЛОДИН Марк АЛТ  V  4  V  V  V  2 0.667 8 26 3
ПАВЛОВ Алексей НОВ  V  0  4  3  1  0 0.167 -16 13 6
НОВИКОВ Данила НОВ  V  4  4  V  V  V 0.667 11 28 2

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СМОЛЕНЦЕВ Тимофей НОВ  1  0  1  1  0  V 0.167 -18 8 6
БОГДАНОВ Марк НОВ  V  3  4  4  1  V 0.333 0 22 5
ЧАПЛЫГИН Александр НОВ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 2
СИКОВ Павел АЛТ  V  V  V  3  4  V 0.667 8 27 3
ИВАННИКОВ Александр НОВ  V  V  1  V  2  V 0.667 3 23 4
БАЛОК Максим НОВ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 16 29 1
ГОЛЕВ Артур НОВ  1  1  2  1  2  1 0.000 -22 8 7

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАЛЬЧИКОВ Семён НОВ  4  2  2  V  3 0.200 -6 16 5
БАЛОК Егор НОВ  V  2  1  V  V 0.600 1 18 4
КОСТЮКОВ Илья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
ПАХОМОВ Владислав НОВ  V  V  0  V  2 0.600 3 17 3
САФОНОВ Александр НОВ  2  0  1  1  1 0.000 -20 5 6
ОКОРОКОВ Владимир ОМС  V  3  1  V  V 0.600 3 19 2
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Группа № 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОЗЯКОВ Максим НОВ  V  V  V  0  2  2 0.500 -2 19 4
КОЗЯКОВ Тимофей НОВ  3  1  V  1  3  V 0.333 -6 18 6
ОБМЕТКО Артём НОВ  2  V  4  3  3  V 0.333 0 22 5
ТОКМАКОВ Дмитрий НОВ  1  2  V  3  V  V 0.500 1 21 3
ЛИМКОВ Никита АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
ХЛЕБНИКОВ Михаил НОВ  V  V  V  1  3  V 0.667 2 24 2
ШМАКОВ Игорь НОВ  V  2  1  0  1  4 0.167 -14 13 7

Группа № 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СИМОНЯК Семен НОВ  1  V  3  1  1  1 0.167 -16 12 6
ГРИДАСОВ Максим НОВ  V  V  3  1  1  2 0.333 -4 17 5
ИШМУХАМЕТОВ Владислав НОВ  3  0  0  1  0  2 0.000 -24 6 7
ВОЛКОВ Василий НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 13 28 1
ВОЛОДИН Макар НОВ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 11 25 2
ЛИМКОВ Павел АЛТ  V  V  V  4  3  V 0.667 13 27 3
КУЗНЕЦОВ Кирилл АЛТ  V  V  V  V  3  2 0.667 7 25 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЦЕЛЫШЕВ Артем НОВ 1.000 28 30 квалифицирован
2 ОШЕСТОВ Роман НОВ 1.000 26 30 квалифицирован
3 БУБЕНЧИКОВ Данил АЛТ 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован
4 РАЗУМЕЕВ Никита НОВ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
5 ПРОСКУРА Никита НОВ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
6 ЛИМКОВ Никита АЛТ 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован
6 ШАПОВАЛОВ Кирилл АЛТ 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован
8 КОСТЮКОВ Илья НОВ 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован
9 ПОСТОЕВ Дмитрий АЛТ 1.000 15 30 квалифицирован

10 БАЛОК Максим НОВ 0.833 16 29 квалифицирован
10 СВИТИЧ Прохор НОВ 0.833 16 29 квалифицирован
12 ТИМУХИН Дмитрий НОВ 0.833 16 28 квалифицирован
13 ТИМОФЕЕВ Иван НОВ 0.833 15 27 квалифицирован
14 ДОВЛЕТОВ Иляс НОВ 0.833 14 29 квалифицирован
15 ВОЛКОВ Василий НОВ 0.833 13 28 квалифицирован
15 ЧАПЛЫГИН Александр НОВ 0.833 13 28 квалифицирован
17 СУЛКОВСКИЙ Валерий НОВ 0.833 11 28 квалифицирован
18 ВОЛОДИН Макар НОВ 0.833 11 25 квалифицирован
19 ВАСТЬЯНОВ Владимир НОВ 0.833 10 27 квалифицирован
20 КРЫСИН Игорь АЛТ 0.833 9 25 квалифицирован
21 ПИСЕЦКИЙ Алексей НОВ 0.833 8 25 квалифицирован
22 ЛИМКОВ Павел АЛТ 0.667 13 27 квалифицирован
23 ЛОГОЗИНСКИЙ Кирилл НОВ 0.667 12 27 квалифицирован
24 КВАСОВ Егор НОВ 0.667 12 25 квалифицирован
25 НОВИКОВ Данила НОВ 0.667 11 28 квалифицирован
26 ГОЛОСКОК Арсений НОВ 0.667 10 26 квалифицирован
27 СИКОВ Павел АЛТ 0.667 8 27 квалифицирован
28 ВОЛОДИН Марк АЛТ 0.667 8 26 квалифицирован
29 САЗОНОВ Александр НОВ 0.667 7 28 квалифицирован
30 КУЗНЕЦОВ Кирилл АЛТ 0.667 7 25 квалифицирован
31 ЧЕРКАСОВ Никита НОВ 0.667 6 23 квалифицирован
32 ИВАННИКОВ Александр НОВ 0.667 3 23 квалифицирован
33 ШПУНОВ Владислав ОМС 0.667 3 21 квалифицирован
34 ХЛЕБНИКОВ Михаил НОВ 0.667 2 24 квалифицирован
35 ОКОРОКОВ Владимир ОМС 0.600 3 19 квалифицирован
36 ПАХОМОВ Владислав НОВ 0.600 3 17 квалифицирован
37 БАЛОК Егор НОВ 0.600 1 18 квалифицирован
38 МАКСИМОВ Артем НОВ 0.500 4 23 квалифицирован
39 ЕРОФЕЕВ Тимур АЛТ 0.500 2 24 квалифицирован
40 ПОЛЕЖАЕВ Руслан АЛТ 0.500 1 24 квалифицирован
41 ТОКМАКОВ Дмитрий НОВ 0.500 1 21 квалифицирован
41 ФИЛИПЧЕНКО Алексей НОВ 0.500 1 21 квалифицирован
43 ДЕНИСЕНКО Степан НОВ 0.500 -1 21 квалифицирован
43 ИГНАТОВИЧ Егор НОВ 0.500 -1 21 квалифицирован
45 ВАРДАНЯН Михаил НОВ 0.500 -1 20 квалифицирован
46 КОЗЯКОВ Максим НОВ 0.500 -2 19 квалифицирован
47 ХАРИН Никита НОВ 0.500 -7 19 квалифицирован
48 ИГНАТОВ Игорь НОВ 0.500 -7 18 квалифицирован
49 БОГДАНОВ Марк НОВ 0.333 0 22 квалифицирован
49 ОБМЕТКО Артём НОВ 0.333 0 22 квалифицирован
51 БРИТВИН Александр НОВ 0.333 -2 22 квалифицирован
52 МУТЫЛИН Александр НОВ 0.333 -3 20 квалифицирован
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53 ГРИДАСОВ Максим НОВ 0.333 -4 17 квалифицирован
53 МУРИН Михаил НОВ 0.333 -4 17 квалифицирован
55 ПЛОТНИКОВ Владислав НОВ 0.333 -5 19 квалифицирован
56 КОВАЛЕВ Кирилл НОВ 0.333 -6 18 квалифицирован
56 КОЗЯКОВ Тимофей НОВ 0.333 -6 18 квалифицирован
58 НЕУЧЕСОВ Александр НОВ 0.333 -7 18 квалифицирован
59 КРЕПЫШЕВ Александр НОВ 0.333 -9 17 квалифицирован
60 БОЛОТНИКОВ Михаил НОВ 0.333 -11 17 квалифицирован
61 ПОЖАРСКИЙ Олег НОВ 0.333 -13 12 квалифицирован
62 ПАЛЬЧИКОВ Семён НОВ 0.200 -6 16 квалифицирован
63 КОЗИН Максим НОВ 0.167 -11 18 квалифицирован
63 ШЕСТЕРА Владислав НОВ 0.167 -11 18 квалифицирован
65 ШМАКОВ Игорь НОВ 0.167 -14 13 квалифицирован
66 ЗНАТКОВ Александр НОВ 0.167 -15 14 квалифицирован
67 УСПАНОВ Олег НОВ 0.167 -15 12 квалифицирован
68 ВЕЛИГУР Арсений НОВ 0.167 -15 10 квалифицирован
68 КЕЛЛЕР Давид АЛТ 0.167 -15 10 квалифицирован
70 ПАВЛОВ Алексей НОВ 0.167 -16 13 выбывший
71 СИМОНЯК Семен НОВ 0.167 -16 12 выбывший
72 РАЧИНСКИЙ Кирилл АЛТ 0.167 -17 12 выбывший
73 ГОЛИКОВ Иван НОВ 0.167 -17 9 выбывший
74 СМОЛЕНЦЕВ Тимофей НОВ 0.167 -18 8 выбывший
75 ИСАЕВ Александр НОВ 0.000 -14 16 выбывший
76 КОРНЕВ Данил НОВ 0.000 -16 14 выбывший
77 БИБИКОВ Никита АЛТ 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
78 САФОНОВ Александр НОВ 0.000 -20 5 выбывший
79 ФЕДОТОВСКИХ Евгений НОВ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
80 ГОЛЕВ Артур НОВ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
80 ФРОЛОВ Кирилл НОВ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
82 ИШМУХАМЕТОВ Владислав НОВ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
83 КИРИЛОВ Тимур НОВ 0.000 -26 4 выбывший
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